
SAN JOSE STATE (5-9) -vs- USC (13-4)
10/08/2022 at Los Angeles, CA

 
 

 

Date: 10/08/2022
Time: 06:53 PM
Site: Los Angeles, CA
Attendance: 0
Officials: N/A   N/A   

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 OT OT Total
SAN JOSE STATE 2 2 1 2 0 0 7
USC 5 5 5 3 0 0 18

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 07:29 USC G Jake Ehrhardt
1st 06:59 SAN G Bence Szabo
1st 06:24 USC G-P Jake Ehrhardt
1st 03:27 SAN G-E Bence Szabo
1st 02:45 USC G Massimo Di Martire
1st 01:18 USC G-E Marcus Longton
1st 00:28 USC G-E Massimo Di Martire
2nd 06:51 SAN G-E Mark Kis
2nd 06:03 USC G Ashworth Molthen
2nd 05:22 USC G Reed Stemler
2nd 04:27 USC G Chris Agliozzo
2nd 02:49 USC G Luka Brnetic
2nd 02:26 SAN G Gal Haimovich
2nd 02:08 USC G Ashworth Molthen
3rd 07:16 USC G Jake Ehrhardt
3rd 05:51 USC G-P Tom Mcguire
3rd 03:58 USC G-E Carson Kranz
3rd 03:00 SAN G Garrett Johnson
3rd 01:49 USC G Evan Ausmus
3rd 00:05 USC G-P Grayden Reynolds
4th 07:31 USC G Chris Agliozzo
4th 07:03 SAN G Bendeguz Melkuhn
4th 05:11 USC G Chris Agliozzo
4th 02:23 SAN G Bence Szabo
4th 00:47 USC G Ashworth Molthen

Team Statistics

SAN USC
Shots 31 27
Goals 7 18
Assists 6 11
Points 13 29
Exclusions 10 13
Steals 6 8
Sprints 2-0 2-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 00:09 USC E Luka Brnetic
1st 00:41 SAN E Javi Ibanez
1st 01:00 USC E Joshua Waldoch
1st 01:38 SAN E Nikki Mathiesen
1st 02:28 USC E Carson Kranz
1st 03:38 USC E Max Miller
1st 04:15 SAN E Nikki Mathiesen
1st 06:25 SAN E-P Utku Karhan
1st 06:39 SAN E Bence Szabo
2nd 00:30 SAN E Gal Haimovich
2nd 03:57 USC E Jack Vort
2nd 06:24 SAN E Bence Szabo
2nd 06:52 USC E Reed Stemler
3rd 00:06 SAN E-P Bendeguz Melkuhn
3rd 00:24 SAN E Garrett Johnson
3rd 00:48 USC E Marcus Longton
3rd 01:28 USC E Reed Stemler
3rd 03:40 USC E Tony Nardelli
3rd 04:00 SAN E Nikola Nikolic
3rd 04:21 USC E Chris Sturtevant
3rd 05:52 SAN E-P Utku Karhan
4th 00:19 USC E Henry Saunders
4th 03:10 SAN E Itay Nemet
4th 03:50 USC E Chris Agliozzo
4th 04:37 SAN E Mark Kis
4th 06:40 USC E Jack Vort



Individual
 
 
SAN JOSE STATE 7

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1A Zoltan Der 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Jamie Steingraf 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0-0
2 Marko Radanovich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Connor Macmillan 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
4 Nikola Nikolic 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
5 Mark Kis 2 1 1 2 1 2 0 0-0
6 Tomasso Ramacciotti 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Laszlo Szieben 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Nikki Mathiesen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Utku Karhan 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
10 Gal Haimovich 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
11 Itay Nemet 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
12 Garrett Duardo 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
13 Bence Szabo 4 3 0 3 2 1 1 0-0
14 Niels  Hofmeijer 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2-0
15 Mael Suchet 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0-0
16 Erik Duesund 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0-0
17 Garrett Johnson 3 1 0 1 1 1 0 0-0
18 Javi Ibanez 5 0 3 3 1 0 1 0-0
20 Bendeguz Melkuhn 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
21 Bende Pardi 5 0 1 1 0 1 0 0-0
21 Nikki Mathiesen 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0
22 Maro Tiozzo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Kai Young 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 31 7 6 13 10 11 6 2-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Zoltan Der 13:52 9 1
1 Jamie Steingraf 18:08 8 5

Totals 17 6

USC 18

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1A Kyle Mckenney 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Blake Jackson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Carson Kranz 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0-0
3 Reed Stemler 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 1-0
4 Henry Saunders 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
5 Luka Brnetic 1 1 2 3 1 0 0 0-0
6 Chris Sturtevant 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1-0
7 Tom Mcguire 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 0-0
8 Jake Ehrhardt 3 3 0 3 0 0 1 0-0
9 Marcus Longton 2 1 2 3 1 0 0 0-0
10 Payne Fama 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
11 Andrej Grgurevic 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0-0
12 Max Miller 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0-0
14 Jack Vort 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0
15 Jake Carter 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
16 Evan Ausmus 1 1 1 2 0 0 2 0-0
17 Tommy O'Connor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Joshua Waldoch 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0-0
19 Tony Nardelli 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0-0
20 Chris Agliozzo 4 3 0 3 1 0 0 0-0
21 Zac Crenshaw 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Grayden Reynolds 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
23 Ashworth Molthen 3 3 0 3 0 1 0 0-0
24 Massimo Di Martire 2 2 2 4 0 0 1 0-0
25 Aidan Wattson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 27 18 11 29 13 7 8 2-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Blake Jackson 16:00 3 4
1A Kyle Mckenney 16:00 4 5

Totals 7 9


